HAW 1 3:00 3&UP F 6.0f
6 Maya Jambalaya  3f Ky 4
1 Regal Stoic 4fSC 10
3 Perfect Gal 4f Ky 5
2 Lady Sevi 4f NJ 4
5 Pistol Kate 3f il 1
4 Simply Santa Fe 6f Il 2
HAW 2 3:27 3&UP 1m1/16
5 Intemperate 6gKy 100
7 Ferrazzi 8gKy 6
4 Radiant Gold 4gKy 5
1 Extra Fit 6glll 5
9 John Morgan 6gFla 8
2B Bubba Boy 4gFla 10
1A Donald Do Right 7glll 0
6 Ablebuzz 5gKy 1
8 Red's Rollin 7gKy 4
3 Casual Cash 4gKy 15
10 Silver Drummer 8glll 2
2 Spiritually 5gKy 29
HAW 3 3:55 2YO F 6.0f
7 Ocean of Mystery 2f Ky 4
5* Windy Native 2f Fla 2
6 B Blue il 4
8 Mei Mei 2f Ky 10
2* Blackcat of Mine  2f Fla 10
4 Northern Dust il 2
1 MissaB 2f 1l 1
3 Saluki Allstar 2f 1l 1
HAW 4 4:22 3&UP 1m1/16
4 Thanks Mr G 3gFla 5
3 Thong View 4gKy 15
9 Quiet Patriot 3gKy 20
5 Right Side Up 3glil 10
7 Argentia Bay 4gMd 5
2 Estaminet 3glll 1
8 Atomic Comic 4gKy 5
6 Crittenden 79Ky 5
1 Cat On a Wire 4gKy 300
HAW 5 4:49 3YO F 6.0f
9 Scenic Tour 3f 15
8 Yellow Eyes 3fNY 3
2 Prairie Prospect 3f Fla 5
4 Go Go Diablo 3fKy 15
3 Cutting 3fFla 4
7 Tazztrum 3f il 1
6 Mrs Queenie 3f il 15
5 Top Countess 3f Fla 2
1 Cherokee Cat 3f Ky 5
HAW 6 5:16 3&UP 6.0f
4 Mr Palatine 4qlil 1
8 The Toast Man 3glil 15
1 Denaveral 3glil 2
2 BLike aLion 3glll 13
3 Combat Duty 3glll 2
5 Our Cody Cat 3glil 1
9 * Big Barker 3glil 4
7 Feared 4glll 1
6 Willscratchforcash 3glil 3

Clm 5000N3L
Razo E Jr 119
Ferrer J C 122
Laviolette BS 122
BairdET 122
CampbellJM 119
Betancourt JR 122

Clm 4000N1Y
SterlingL JJr 122
Meier R 122
Ocampo | 122
Martin EM Jr 122
FerrerJ C 122
Nolan P M 124
Lopez U A 122
Zimmerman R 122
SilvaCH 122
Riggs T 117
Rodriguez R 124
Lopez J 112

Md 25000
Razo E Jr 119
La Sala J 119
SterlingL JJr 119
FerrerJ C 119
Laviolette BS 119
Martin EM Jr 119
Meier R 119
Lopez U A 119

Clm 5000N2L
Torres F C 118
Emigh C A 122
PerezE E 118
SterlingL JJr 118
Martin EM Jr 122
Lopez U A 118
Meier R 122
Betancourt JR 122
Laviolette BS 122

Clm 16000
LantzJ A 118
PerezE E 118
Razo E Jr 118
MarquezCHJ 117
DouglasRR 118
Betancourt JR 118
Fires E 118
SterlingL JJr 118
Ferrer J C 118

Md Sp Wt 28k
PerezE E 124
Razo E Jr 121
SivaCH 121
Emigh C A 121
Zimmerman R 121
CampbellJM 121
Ferrer J C 121
Molina T 124
Lopez U A 121

$10,000

Magana Hector
Scherer Richard F
Hanna Clark
Rivelli Larry
Poulos Dee
Hacek Louis

$10,000

Reavis Michael L
McCoy James B
Mitchell Paraskev:
Poulos Dee

Dini Mike

Tomillo Thomas F
Poulos Dee
Zimmerman Mary
Spagnola Ida
Schwan Emmaget
Cowan Jon M
Tomillo Thomas F

$14,000

Calhoun William B
Catalano Wayne N
Reavis Michael L
Proctor Thomas F
Tomillo Thomas F
Yanez Moises R
McCoy James B
Goodridge Ronald

$10,000

Scherer Richard F
Robertson Hugh F
Richard Chris
Reavis Michael L
Berndt Joel

Perez Manny
Shackelford Deby
Sanders Brent
Zissides Gust

$17,000

Berndt Joel

Johns Justin
Magana Hector
Von Hemel Don
Catalano Wayne |
Goodridge Ronald
Reavis Michael L
Paulus Richard E
Tomillo Thomas F

$28,000

Aguilar Rodolfo
Dorris Tom

Janks Christine K
Mitchell Paraskev:
Zimmerman Mary
Brueggemann Rog
Dupuy Donna L
Wainwright John (
Poulos Dee

1/4

23.0
22.3
23.5
22.4
23.9
22.5

1/4

24.0
24.2
254
246
24.4
249
25.0
25.5
241
24.5
24.6
241

1/4

23.6
243
231
22.5

23.8
23.0
23.6

1/4

231
251
25.0
24.9
25.7
24.5
24.6
25.7
246

1/4

22.6
22.8
22.4
24.2
221
22.8
22.4
231
23.5

1/4

23.0
22.5
231
22.4
24.0
22.3
23.0
23.5
22.3

1/2

46.4
45.8
47.0
45.6
47.8
46.0

1/2

48.5
48.0
491
48.4
48.2
49.2
48.6
49.6
47.8
47.8
48.1
48.4

1/2

47.2
48.6
46.5
46.0
48.5
48.8
47.4
491

1/2

47.2
49.9
49.3
48.8
51.0
48.8
48.8
50.3
49.2

1/2

46.5
45.5
45.8
47.9
454
46.0
46.0
471
47.5

1/2

46.2
45.7
46.2
46.0
47.4
45.6
49.7
47.3
46.6

3/4

72.2
72.4
72.7
71.6
73.4
71.7

3/4

74.2
72.9
73.9
73.2
73.5
74.8
73.7
74.8
73.2
72.4
73.5
74.3

3/4

73.0
73.0

74.9

75.7

3/4

72.6
74.4
74.6
74.2
76.2
74.3
74.7
75.4
74.2

3/4

72.4
71.6
71.9
73.5
71.9
71.8
73.9
73.0
73.4

3/4

71.4
71.7
72.8
73.3
73.6
72.9

74.8
78.4
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1mi

103.2
99.8
100.3
98.0
99.7
101.7

1mi

100.3
99.5
99.8
99.8

100.8

102.5
99.6
99.2

100.4
99.4

100.6

100.6

1mi

1mi

99.6

99.1
100.5
101.2
101.9
100.8
101.3
101.8
100.0

1mi

98.8
100.0

101.4
100.6

97.9
100.1

1mi

102.4
101.9

+/-
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$$

18
14
14
18
14
12

$$

25
19
20
28
15
10
11
12

9
11
13
12

$$

27
14
14
21
14
16
14
14

$$

14
11

13
14
11

16
$$

17
17
19
24
16
14
15
22
25

$$

14
14
14
14
14
14
28
12
12
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Fi
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M/L

2-1
9-2
4-1
7-2
5-1
8-1

5-2

5-1
12-1
15-1
20-1

M/L

8-1
8-5

8-1
5-1
20-1
20-1
6-1
15-1

M/L
5-1

4-1
8-1

10-1
12-1
6-1
8-1

M/L

3-1
4-1

6-1
15-1
8-1
15-1
20-1



HAW 7
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HAW 8 6:10

6
8
11
1
12
10
3
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HAW 9 6:37
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Sugar Twist
Unlimited Funds
Stumbling Block
All Academic
Frostedwithclass
Zippy Slew

Bit of a Chap
Souper Spirit
Beautiful Angel

Master Fancy
Treasured Friend
Bold Caller
Regent's Hope
Nirav

Red Banner
Loco Tavares
Rufus the Glider
Hello Ladies
King Cielo

El Merlot
Richest Half

Touch Em All
My Ballet

Otis Ridge

The Word Is Out

Drivingmaxandmit:

Great Victory
Bahri and Grill
Rotary

Nan's Note
Silver Castle
Hots Is Hot

543 3&UP

3&UP

3&UP

1m1/16
4l 5
3glil 0
3glil 8
6glll 15
5glll 2
4glll 4
4glll 13
4l 25
5glll 1

6.0f
4gFla 5
5gKy 8
7glll 3
6gKy 25
6gFla 3
3gKy 15
8gKy 20
6glll 15
4gKy 6
8gKy 15
79Arg 8
7gFla 4

1m1/16
5gKy 50
4gKy 15
4gFla 3
3gFla 4
4gKy 15
5gKy 10
3gKy 9
4gKy 4
4gKy 5
5gKy 21
6gFla 3

Alw 30000N1X
Emigh C A 122
Meier R 118
Razo E Jr 118
Torres F C 122
Betancourt JR 122
Lopez U A 122
Ferrer J C 122
MarquezCHJ 122
SalvinoD M 122

Clim 8000
FerrerJ C 122
Emigh C A 122
CampbellJM 122
Lopez U A 122
Laviolette BS 122
Martin EM Jr 119
Razo E Jr 122
Ocampo | 122
SterlingL JJr 122
Torres F C 122
Zimmerman R 122
Penalba C 122

T Alw 32000N2X

Razo E Jr

Marquez CH J

Martin E M Jr
Fires E
Douglas RR
Torres F C
Campbell J M
Sterling L J Jr
Lopez U A
Ferrer J C
Fires E

122
122
122
120
122
122
118
122
122
122
122

$30,000

Williamson Brian
Gabriel Leo G Jr
Magana Hector
Catalano Wayne |
Bettis Charles L
King George A
Tomillo Thomas F
Yanez Moises R
McCoy James B

$13,000

Tomillo Thomas F
Kirby Frank J
Richard Chris
Gryczewski Jerry |
Tomillo Thomas F
Cox John E
Scherer Gary
Scherbenske Perc
Reavis Michael L
Ely Janice L
Slager Leonard M
Spraggins Kennet|

$32,000

Richard Chris
Magana Hector
Wiggins Lon
Schwan Emmaget
Proctor Thomas F
Bigelow Carl E
Maker Rebecca
Von Hemel Don
Reavis Michael L
Tomillo Thomas F
Schwan Emmaget

1/4

23.6
23.4
25.0
24.3
241
23.5
24.4
23.6
24.9

1/4

22.4
21.6
23.3
23.4
22.4
22.5
23.7
231
23.0
22.7
23.4
22.5

1/4

24.5
251
24.0
243
24.6
25.3
241
25.0
254
23.8
24.5

www.racehorserunner.com

1/2

471
47.4
49.0
47.9
47.6
46.5
47.8
471
49.7

1/2

45.7
44.8
45.7
47.0
45.6
46.0
46.9
45.6
46.5
46.1
46.8
45.8

1/2

48.1
49.0
48.4
48.4
49.2
490.8
471
49.3
494
47.3
49.0

3/4

72.2
73.2
73.6
72.6
72.4
72.0
72.5
72.3
74.6

3/4

70.8
711
69.9
72.0
70.9
71.6
70.4
69.8
72.4
71.9
71.3
71.8

3/4

71.9
73.2
73.3
74.0
73.9
74.3
70.3
73.9
72.9
72.6
741

Friday, September 15, 2006

1mi

98.5
99.6
99.5
98.0
99.5
99.0
98.4
98.4
101.4

1mi

103.4
98.5
98.8

100.8
98.1

100.8
98.5
101.9
98.1
100.1
101.4

1mi

96.2
971
96.4
98.6
98.4
98.7
95.0
98.5
96.4
100.6
99.7

+/-
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15
17
25
14
16
14
16
12
15

$$

13
27
28
19
16
16
16
25
16
28
19
24

$$

27
32
25
27
18
32
35
31
25
24
20

©oO~NOOOPRWN-

i

ONO GO WN-

—_
N = O ©

2, O ONOWO O W-2DN

—_

M/L

3-1
12-1
9-2
7-2
6-1
8-1
10-1
10-1
30-1

M/L

9-2
15-1
8-1
4-1
5-1
20-1
12-1
15-1
6-1
10-1
20-1
10-1

M/L

12-1
4-1

8-1
5-1
12-1
10-1

12-1
8-1
8-1



